
N 620 FT OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF SE
OF NE 1/4 EX S 40 FT OF SW1/4 OF

COLLINS JAMES R
5366 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-16-03763-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2616.00 1.00/

03/08/2022 MLU

05/18/2015 TW 11.14 38,990 0 0 38,990

STANDARD
3

495,039
18,379
38,990

552,408
161,093
391,315

13 HX HB 391,315
0

552,408
0

559,380

1261/0723 9/12/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES R & TRACY L COL

JAMES R COLLINS

0951/0344 4/12/2002 WD Q I 03 249,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD GAYHEART JR

JAMES R & TRACY L C
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22202 M H 286 08/17/2004

10981 SFR 355 04/04/1996

2003HX Base Yr

5366 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,619 134.7781 150.95 697,238 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 3598

BAS 2,638 100 2,638 282,726

FGR 1,073 55 590 63,233

FOP 230 30 69 7,395

FOP 1,206 30 362 38,797

FUS 960 100 960 102,888

6,107 4,619 495,039

BAS= W36 FOP= N10 W23 S10 E23$ W23 S34 FOP= W10 S17 E79N24 E7
FGR= S2 E37 N29 W37 S27$ N25 W7 S16 W10 S24 W59 N8$ S8 E59
N24 E10 N16 W10 N2$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N40 W32 S20 E16 S20 E16$
S30$.

BAS
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10
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16

20

16

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,186.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 6,279

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,800

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

18,379

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 38,990


